
 

 
2019-2020 Calendar​* 

(First Semester) 

Wednesday, July 31 Ten-month employees return 

August 1 - August 2 Early Childhood Professional Development 

August 5 - August 6 New employee orientation (8 am - 3 pm) 

Wednesday, August 7 Employee Professional Development (8:30 am - 3 pm) 

Monday, August 12 New student / parent orientation at Upper School (6:30 pm) 

Tuesday, August 13 Early Childhood Infant- 2yrs. Open House 9 AM - 11 AM 

Tuesday, August 13 Lower School Open House K3-6 for​ new students​ (Noon - 1 pm) 

Tuesday, August 13 Lower School Open House for ​returning students​ (1 pm - 2 pm) 

Wednesday, August 14 School Starts ​Grades 1-12 (early dismissal) 

Thursday, August 15 School Starts ​K3, K4 & K5 - 5 day classes 

Monday, August 19 K3 - 6th Parent Orientation (6 pm) (​no students please​) 

Tuesday, August 20 School Starts ​K3 & K4 - 3 day classes/Early Childhood 

Tuesday, August 20 Upper School parents visit the classroom (6 pm) 

Monday, September 2 Labor Day Holiday (​no school​)/ ​No Extended Care  

Wednesday, September 11 1st Mid-term ends 

Friday, September 20 Homecoming 

Friday, October 4 Lower School Night at Football Game 

Friday, October 11 1st Quarter ends 

October 14 - October 15 Fall Break (​no school​)/ ​No Extended Care  

Monday, October 21 Parent-Teacher Conferences ​(Early Dismissal) 

K-6th (12 pm – 4 pm) 7th-12th (12 pm - 5 pm) 

Friday, November 1 Senior Night for Fall Sports at Football Game 

Friday, November 8 2nd Mid-term ends  

Friday, November 22 Grades K3-12 Early Dismissal 



November 25 – November 29 Thanksgiving Holidays ​(no school)/ No Extended Care  

December 16 - 19 Semester Exams (Grades 7-12 dismiss at 11:30 am) 

Wednesday, December 18 Lower School Christmas Programs 

Thursday, December 19 1st semester ends (​Grades K3-6 Early Dismissal) 

December 20 – January 6 Christmas Break (​no school for students​)/ ​No Extended Care  

 

(Second Semester) 

Monday, January 6 Employee In-Service (8 am-3 pm) ​(no school for students) 

Tuesday, January 7 Return to School (2nd semester begins) 

Monday, January 20 Martin Luther King Holiday (​no school​)​/ No Extended Care  

Monday, January 27 Lower School Open House & Preview Night K3-6th (6 pm) 

Wednesday, February 5 3rd Mid-term ends 

February 17 - 18 Winter Break ​(no school)​/ ​No Extended Care 

Friday, March 6 Lower School Parent-Teacher Conferences ​(Early Dismissal) 

3rd Quarter ends 

March 16 - 20 Upper School Missions Week 

March 23 - 27 Spring Break ​(no school)/ No Extended Care  

Friday, April 3 Lower School Grandparents Day ​(K-6 Early Dismissal) 

Friday, April 10 Good Friday ​(no school)/ No Extended Care  

Wednesday, April 15 4th Mid-term ends 

Monday, April 20 Annual Golf Tournament 

May 12-15 Exams 11th & 12th grade 

Thursday, May 14 Senior Class Day 

Sunday, May 17  Graduation at FBLR (5 pm) 

May 18 - May 28 Junior Trip 

Monday, May 18 Kindergarten Graduation at FBLR (6 pm) 

May 18 - 21 Exams grades 7-11 (Grades 7-11 dismiss at 11:30 am) 

May 19- 21 Lower School field days ​(Early Dismissal) 

Thursday, May 21 Last day of school ​(Early Dismissal)​ (6th Grade Final Walk) 

Friday, May 22 In-service/Last day for Teachers 

Tuesday, June 2 Last Day Ten-month employees 

* Dates are subject to change 
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